Fundraiser > Prospects and Plans (part 1 of this now very wide list, recently added phone, city, state, zip)
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Start date Last step Next step Prospect Phone. city State 7P code Plan name Plan stage Primary manay
37242014 47172014 Athens Georgia 306061954 C o n ABSS - giftin kind Solicitation

Athens Georgia Leader nual Gift Plan A &S - Annual leadership Solicitation
47472014 Athens Georgia . Annual Gift Plan A &S - Leadership annual Solicitation
Athens Georgia Leader nual Gift P A&S - annual leadership Stewardship
Athens Georgia Le 7 A&S-annual leadership Long-Term Ste.
12732013 10/15/2013 Hattiesburg ~ Mississippi c o n ABS - Current Gift for Scholarship i... Closure
5/14/2014 1271872013 Athens Georgia itivation/Solicitation ABS - Major gift plan Qualification
8/2013 3612014 5/17/201 Athens Georgia Gift Stewards! A&S - planned gift Long-Term Ste.
1/16/2014 3/28/2014 1/23/2014 Dublin Georgia on/so n LIBS - GIK Photography/Equipment... Closure
8/30/2013 5/14/2014 9/23/201: Riverside California c i ABS - Planned Gift Effort Closure
12/13/2013 Lawrenceville  New Jersey . Annual Gift Plan AS - Leadership Annual Gift
8/12/2013 37712014 Lawrenceville  New Jersey 08648-2578 Gift Ste ABLS - Stewardship Long-Term Ste.
12/24/2013 Cartersville Georgia 301214513 Gift Stewardship  ABS - Stewardship Plan
11/13/2013 9/2013 12/13/2013 Athens Georgia 30606-2400 c So n ABS - major gift for Dance dept  Cultiv
12/24/2013 123720 Cumming Georgia 30041-5546 G ABS - Major gift
/23/2014 4710 47237201 Atianta Georgia 303272615 Cultivation/Solicitat ABS - major gift Clearance
1812014 471372014 2122014 Athens Georgia 30606-3872 eadership Annual Gift P AGS - Leadership Annual Stewardship
Atlanta Georgia 303191262 Leade: nual Gift Plan A &S - Major Glft
Duluth Georgia 300971840 Long-Term Stewa ABS - Major Gift
/6/2014 Watdnsile  Georgia 306771867 Leade: nual Gift P A&S - leadership annual Stewardship
11/26/2013 11/26/2013 Athens Georgia 306054744 Le 0 ARS-majorgift
3/18/2014 Athens Georgia 30605-4432 c So n ABS - Major gift
318/ Athens Georgia 30605-4432 a Annual G A& S- Comp Lit lecture support
8/15/2013 8/10/201 Athens Georgia 30605-4432 Annual G ABSS - Leadership Annual
8/9/2013 71232014 Decatur Georgia 30030-2939 g-Term St GRAD - Planned giving stewardshi,
1/10/2014 232014 Atlanta Georgia c e ABS - major gift Fund Solicitation
8/9/2013 9/13/2018 Wintervile Georgia Cultivatio GRAD - Major gift plan Stevar
22172014 Athens Georgia 306061621 Leadership Annual Gift P A&S - Leadership Annual Cult
47772014 5/1/2014 Cincinnati Ohio 45221026 Le: nual Gift Plan  ABLS - Annual leadership Qualification
3/27/2014 3/27/2014 Athens Georgia 30605-4433 c o n ABS - stewardship major gift Stevar
<
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anager

Secondary manager

Secondary solicitors

Expected ask amount

5000

$2500000

$1000000
$1000000

5500000
$5000000

$1500000
$800000

$5000000
$5,00000
$1000000

$2500000
5000000
$1,00000
$250000

Revenue committ

5000

5000

5000
5000
$5,00000
$5000000

$1500000
5000

$5000000
$500000
$1000000

5000
5000
5000
5000

cted ask date

3/28/2014

9/16/2013
12/13/2013
11/6/2012

4/15/2014

47472014
47472014
V712014

1972014
12/31/2013
5/8/2014

11/3/2014

Range

$25-100

$10-25K
$10-25€
<§10K
$25-100€

25K
<§10K

$25-100
<§10€
10-25K

$25-100K
$500-1MM
<§10€
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Sites Prospect manager

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Libraries

Arts & Science.
Arts & Sciences
Music

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Music

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Music

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Graduate School
Arts & Sciences
Graduate School
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
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